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Wettkampf-Nr. 28

100m Freistilschwimmen Manner

Vorlauf + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit 01:02,00

1. Maximilian Vater

Hessischer Jahrgangskurzbahnmeister 2007

2. Martin Weber

3. Christopher Lohr
4. Leonhard Jerabek
5. Ralf Stadelmann

6. Max Peter

7. Walter Fahrenbruch
8. Thorsten Rumpf
9. Vedran Pejanovic
10. Eduard Scheuermann
11. Gianni Ferrero

12. Jonas Schauder

13. Till Hubl

13. Roman Mukhin

15. Jan Fischer

16. Hans Heyer

17. Alexander Kogler
18. Stefan Senf

19. Fabian Schmitt

20. Marcel Linke

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit 01:00,00

1. Michael Konetschnik

Hessischer Jahrgangskurzbahnmeister 2007

Christoph Erdbrink
Yannick Leider
Dennis Schell
Yannick Ibsch
Andreas Meuser
Henning Wiese
Timo Themel
Armin Arndt

0. Dennis Baumbach

Nicht am Start

Joel Ax
Jahrgang 1990
Pflichtzeit 00:58,00

1. Kai Heftrich

SYwoONOUhWN

Hessischer Jahrgangskurzbahnmeister 2007

2. Fabian Dingel

3. Paul-Reinhard Kreusch

1992

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1991

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

1991

1990

1990
1990

EOSC Offenbach

TV Dillenburg

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SV Gelnhausen

TV Dillenburg

TV Wetzlar

TG Riisselsheim

SV Delphin Wiesbaden
SV Delphin Wiesbaden
SC Wiesbaden 1911
Kelkheimer SC

SG Wetterau

SG Riisselsheim

SSG Waldeck

SG Frankfurt

SV Gelnhausen

SSV Raunheim

SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg
SG ACT/Baunatal

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SC Wiesbaden 1911

WF Fechenheim

SG Frankfurt

EQOSC Offenbach

SG Wetterau

Marburger Schwimmverein
EQSC Offenbach

EQSC Offenbach

SV Delphin Wiesbaden

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Frankfurt

TSV Stadtallendorf
SG Frankfurt

00:54,15

00:55,63
00:56,60
00:56,84
00:57,63
00:57,74
00:57,77
00:58,30
00:58,49
00:59,06
00:59,76
00:59,88
01:00,53
01:00,53
01:00,74
01:01,33
01:01,44
01:01,96
01:02,33 ENM
01:03,45 ENM

00:54,99

00:55,23
00:55,28
00:55,72
00:56,00
00:56,65
00:57,53
00:58,54
00:58,82
00:59,61

00:52,77

00:55,36
00:55,70
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Wettkampf-Nr. 28

100m Freistilschwimmen Manner
Vorlauf + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1990
Pflichtzeit 00:58,00

4. Jonas Riffer 1990 WF Fechenheim 00:55,74

5. Andreas Kremer 1990 WSV GroBkrotzenburg 00:56,09

6. Daniel Werm 1990 SV Gelnhausen 00:56,15

7. Serhiy Zozulya 1990 EOSC Offenbach 00:56,25

8. Martin Ottmann 1990 SV Gelnhausen 00:57,02

9. Alexander Walser 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:57,07

10. Peter Hohmann 1990 Hofheimer SC 00:58,73 EMNIT

11. Ilja Schirschow 1990 WSV GroBkrotzenburg 00:58,79 ENM
Nicht am Start
Benjamin Bubat 1990 Kelkheimer SC EbtT

Jahrgang 1988 bis 1989
Pflichtzeit 00:56,00

1. Yannick Lebherz 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:51,46
Hessischer Jahrgangskurzbahnmeister 2007
2. Benjamin Bilski 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:51,71
3. Jan-Philip Glania 1988 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:52,64
4. Simon Becker 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:53,38
5. Benjamin Reitz 1988 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:55,10
6. Erik Henrich 1988 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:55,22
7. Alexander Lotz 1988 SCW Eschborn 00:55,35
8. David Behnsen 1988 SV Gelnhausen 00:55,93
9. Tobias Hosel 1989 TV Dillenburg 00:56,75 EbtT

Jahrgang 1987 und alter
Pflichtzeit 00:54,00

Marco Di Carli 1985 SG Frankfurt 00:51,68
Victor Busch 1987 SG Frankfurt 00:52,38
René Schéfer 1986 Hofheimer SC 00:52,46
Jewgeni Sidorenko 1984 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:53,99
Benjamin Sieg| 1986 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:54,11 EpH
Christian MeiBner 1982 TSV Stadtallendorf 00:55,15 EMT
Offene Klasse
1. Yannick Lebherz 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:51,46
2. Marco Di Carli 1985 SG Frankfurt 00:51,68
3. Benjamin Bilski 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:51,71
4. Victor Busch 1987 SG Frankfurt 00:52,38
5. René Schafer 1986 Hofheimer SC 00:52,46
6. Jan-Philip Glania 1988 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:52,64
7. Kai Heftrich 1990 SG Frankfurt 00:52,77
8. Simon Becker 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:53,38
9. Jewgeni Sidorenko 1984 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:53,99
10. Benjamin Siegl 1986 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:54,11 ET
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Offene Klasse
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